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Women / XS / 6-9
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Clara Radke954
Perpetual Motion Wbr

9.000 9.500 9.5009.800 37.800
1 4 1 1 1 

1 

Peyton Browning895
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.900 9.400 9.1509.500 36.950
2T 6T 2 4T 2 

2 

Maddy Schuster959
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.900 9.400 9.3009.200 36.800
2T 6T 8T 2 3 

3 

Amelia Schendel957
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.900 9.450 9.1009.250 36.700
2T 5 7 6T 4T

4T

Alayna Kennedy902
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.800 9.300 9.2009.400 36.700
5T 10T 3 3 4T

4T

Olivia Bowen893
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.600 9.650 9.0509.300 36.600
8T 1T 4T 8T 6 

6 

Lexie Rehman878
TCT

8.800 9.650 9.0009.100 36.550
5T 1T 10 10T 7 

7 

Ella Goodrum875
TCT

8.600 9.400 9.0509.300 36.350
8T 6T 4T 8T 8 

8 

Hazel Schneider881
TCT

8.600 9.350 9.1508.950 36.050
8T 9 14 4T 9 

9 

Ella Goertzen874
TCT

8.600 9.600 9.0008.650 35.850
8T 3 15 10T 10 

10 

Ann Radke955
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.750 9.300 8.4009.300 35.750
7 10T 4T 15 11T

11T

Madison Easthouse872
TCT

8.550 9.150 9.0009.050 35.750
13 12 11 10T 11T

11T

Ellyana Stamp977
Flips

8.600 8.900 9.1009.000 35.600
8T 14 12T 6T 13 

13 

Hannah Crowley896
Perpetual Motion Wbr

8.300 9.100 8.9009.200 35.500
15 13 8T 13T 14 

14 

Nya Hart876
TCT

8.400 8.650 8.9009.000 34.950
14 15 12T 13T 15 

15 
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